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BENZING - FISA PORUMRBREI IMBARCATI din 16.07.22 08:01:25 |
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Concurs 1 Loc lansare

Distanta Data lansarii

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine
Ceas Atomic

- Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 20
002 RO 20
003 RO 20
004 RO 20
005 RO 20
006 RO 19
007 RO 20
008 RO 16
009 RO 20
010 RO 2
011 RO 21
012 RO 21
013 RO 21
014 RO 21
015 RO 20
016 RO 20
Semnaturi

05056 745431
+044.27.24,5

16.07
16.07
16.07

686911
686913
686934
686922
686937
220902
686907
367498
686939
580378
580387
580375
580366
580351
6869172
686928
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GPS

.22 08:00207 ~+000
.22 08:00:07
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Crescator

DA181286
DA1815D5
DASED7C4
DASEDS89
DABOE97E
DA181495
DA181465
DA181475
DA284D7B
DA284E27
DA284D21
DA284AF2E
DA284DBD
DA284C74
DA284CDF
DA285039

Co

Columbofil
Longitudine

Data Ora

misia control
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Ivan Marian
+026.12.02,2

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04

BENZING 48906896 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
BENZING

.01

Cod

concurs

E

016046 Serie ceas 221118
Autorizare 900022ES
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